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	 ALEXANDRA PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL
TERM DATES 2023 – 2024  

	


	AUTUMN TERM

	SCHOOL OPENS 8.40AM
	SCHOOL CLOSES 3.25PM

	

	Tuesday 5th September 2023
	Friday 20th October 2023

	

	Tuesday 31st October 2023
	Friday 22nd December 2023



	SPRING TERM

	SCHOOL OPENS 8.40AM
	SCHOOL CLOSES 3.25PM

	

	Tuesday 9th January 2024
	Friday 9th February 2024

	

	Tuesday 20th February 2024
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 28th March 2024



	SUMMER TERM            

	SCHOOL OPENS 8.40AM
	SCHOOL CLOSES 3.25PM

	

	Tuesday 16th April 2024
	Friday 24th May 2024

	

	Monday 10th June 2024
	Tuesday 30th July 2024



	INSET DAYS
	PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

	Monday 4th September 2023
	Friday 29th March 2024 – Good Friday


	Monday 30th October 2023

	Monday 1st April 2024 – Easter Monday


	Monday 8th January 2024

	Monday 6th May 2024 – May Day


	Monday 19th February 2024
	Monday 27th May 2024 Bank Holiday


	Monday 15th April 2024
	




Year 6 SAT’s to be confirmed, but will take place in May 2024.
Year 2 SAT’s take place between March, April and May 2024. 
Year 1 phonics assessments will take place during June 2024.
Please do not book holidays during these periods. Any holidays requested / taken will not be authorised.
To request leave of absence, a leave of absence form must be completed, with a letter attached detailing your request.
 To remind you, only leave of absence for exceptional circumstances will be authorised during term time. 
image1.png
File Edit View Window Help

revised logo 2016-.

@B RERQ 00

O 06

[ ExportPDF  ~

Adobe Export PDF @

Convert PDF Files to Word
or Excel Online

Select PDF File

revised logo 2016-4.pdf X

Comnvertto

Microsoft Word (“docx) v

Document Language:
English (US) Change

Y CreatePDF v
Edit PDF v

() Comment
Combine Files v

Store and share files in the
Document Cloud

Lear More




